ANNEX ‘B’


COUNCILLOR CONSULTATION – PHASE II

	DATE
	TIME
	WARDS/VILLAGE
	COUNCILLOR

	Monday 3rd March
	2.30pm
	Chatburn & Downham (Ward 5)

Sabden (Ward 1)
	M Barrett (Didn’t attend)
M Fielding (


	Tuesday 4th March
	2.00pm
	Aighton, Bailey & Chaigley (Ward 1)

Whalley & Little Mitton (Ward 22)
	J Alcock (
T Hill & J Holgate (


	Wednesday 5th March
	2.00pm
	Chipping (Ward 6)
	S Hore (


	Thursday 6th March
	2.00pm
	Waddington, West Bradford,

Grindleton & Sawley (Ward 21)


	M Ranson (


	Friday 7th March


	2.00pm
	Bowland, Newton & Slaidburn (Ward 4)
	R Elms (


	Tuesday 11th March


	2.00pm
	Gisburn & Rimington (Ward 11)
	R Sherras 

	Wednesday 12th March


	10.00am
	Waddington, West Bradford,

Grindleton & Sawley (Ward 21)


	B Hilton

	Thursday 13th March


	4.00pm
	St Mary’s (Ward 18)
	C Punchard

B Jones 



	Friday 14th March


	2.00pm
	Wiswell & Pendleton (Ward 24)
	R Thompson

	Friday 14th March


	2.00pm
	Edisford & Low Moor (Ward 10)
	R Hargreaves

A Yearing



	Monday 17th March


	2.00pm
	Littlemoor (Ward 13)
	JS Sutcliffe

ME Sutcliffe



	Monday 17th March
	3.00pm
	Salthill (Ward 20)
	D Berryman



	Tuesday 18th March


	10.00am
	Primrose (Ward 15)
	A Knox

M Robinson (Away Ireland)



	Tuesday 18th March
	3.00pm
	Salthill (Ward 20)
	S Farnsworth
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